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APPLICATION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
 

 

APPLICATION CALENDAR 

 
January 4, 2021 Priority Enrollment for Pre-K3 

January 11, 2021 Online Priority Enrollment begins for current Saint Matthew’s students and their siblings, 

and children of current faculty and registered church members. 

January 25, 2021  Online Enrollment is open to new applicants. 

February 28, 2021 Deadline to apply for financial aid online through FACTS Mgt.  

March 5, 2021 Last day for early registration 

March 31, 2021 Deadline for returning families to enroll in FACTS Mgt. 

June 5, 2021 First/Full tuition payment due to FACTS Mgt. 

 

 

APPLICATION FEES 

 

Application fees must accompany the completed application of all new applicants seeking admission in Pre-K3 – 7th 

grade.  The application fee is $100.00 per student and is conditionally refundable through  

March 5, 2021 ($50.00 for second applicant and no fee for third applicant applying in the same year.) 

 

REGISTRATION FEES 

 

Registration fees are due after students have been accepted by Saint Matthew’s Episcopal School.   Parents will 

receive communication from the Head of School regarding the student’s acceptance status and instructions to the complete 

online enrollment process.  Registration fees for returning students will be paid through FACTS Mgt. 

 

Registration begins on January 11, 2021 for current students and their siblings and is open to new applicants on January 

25, 2021.  Registration fees are non-refundable.  Registration and completed admission applications are due by March 5, 

2021, after which families will be assessed an additional $50.00 per child. 

 

Registration fees for one student on or before March 5, 2021 - $450.00 

            Second student in family - $200.00 

        Third (+) student(s) in family - $0 

 

Registration fees for one student after March 5, 2021  - $500.00 

      Second student in family - $250.00 

      Third (+) student(s) in family - $0 

 

*Separate fees are not assessed for Technology, PE, Science Lab, Field Trips, Art, or School Supplies; these       

  fees are included in tuition.    

http://www.stmattsschool.com/

